CMS Condo Pricing Sheet

Tower 1

11/30/2010

Model A2

Model B

Model D

Model C

Model F

Model E

Model A1

Model G

755 sqft

761 sqft

1,079 sqit
1,090 sqft
1,173 sqft
1,208 sqft
1,239 sqft

1,908 sqft

$220,000 - $341,500
$225,000 - $269,800
$237,193 - $340,000
$324,300 - $387,300
$353,700 - $521,754
$334,800 - $377,987
$350,000 - $353,954

$573,900 - $573,900

Prices are subject to change. Please contact the Sales Center for current pricing and availability.
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